
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6D 

Week 9 Sunday, 13th – Wednesday, 16th of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

 Dear Parent/Guardian 

 

We’re happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference will take place on Wednesday, 
16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soon. 

 

Other important dates:  

• KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an exciting trip to 
the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send your child with a school 
jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. 

• School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. 

• Character Book Day: Character Book day will take place in Week 11. Expect further 
communication soon. 
 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 
10:40 –

11:25 

11:25 – 

12:10 

12:45 –

13:30 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Swimming English Islamic 
Scienc

e 
Math Math Arabic 

Monday English ICT Science Art Islamic Math Arabic 

Tuesday Music English 
Science 

Center 
Islamic 

Saudi 

History 

Science 

Lab 

Social 

Studies 

Wednesday Library/English English English Islamic Math Science Arabic 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

 Pressure, Charle's Law, Boyle’s Law  أودع  - شفاعة   -إيذاء  

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Monday 

Vocabulary taken in Gallery of Calvin and 
Hobbes Comics and Michaela DePrince 

[panel – encapsulation- speech ballon- antagonism – 
distraught- refugee] 

26, 50 

Math Wednesday Lesson 3-1: Understand and Represent Exponents 123-128 

 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Swimming Freestyle -Backstroke drills   

2 English Comprehension Check: Hachiko 121+PPT  

3 Islamic   الشرك(  مراجعة الوحدة الثانية(  ٣٢-٢٩-٢٧-٢٦   

4 Science Gas Behavior 69-70  

5 Math Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least common multiple 
Vol 1 129-

130 
Try it! 

Page 130 

6 Math Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least common multiple 
Vol 1 

131-132 
- 

7 Arabic   99-96 تدريبات بنية  النص 
    الابداعي  التفكير

 97ص 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Historical Fiction   124+PPT  

2 ICT 
Introduction to Microsoft Word: 

1.2: Editing and Formatting a Document 
PPT  

3 Science Gas Behavior 71-72  

4 Art  الأكريلكألوان     

5 Islamic   ١/٢س-٥٥ص ٥٤ من آداب المجلس 

6 Math Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least common multiple 133-135 - 

7 Arabic  ) 101- 100 بنية النص )تحية الإسلام 

تلخيص نص 

  ()تحية الإسلام  
 في دفتر العربي 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Piano piece   

2 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Historical Fiction 124+PPT  

3 Science Center Gas Behavior 73  

4 Islamic   مراجعة الدرس   تطبيق عملي لصلاة العيدين 

5 Saudi History  53ص 5س 52 حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الثانية  

6 Science Lab Gas Behavior 73-74  

7 Social Studies Project 1: Final submission PPT - 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Library/English Independent Reading    Bring your favorite 
book.   

2 English Conventions: Regular/Irregular Plural nouns 125+PPT 
Complete the 

grammar worksheet   

3 English Conventions: Capitalization   125+PPT 
Check e-School 

Hachiko Paragraph. 

4 Islamic   ٢٦-١٨ الآية من القلم  سورة الحفظ  على تدريب    

5 Math 
Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least 

common multiple 
Vol 1 
136 

Page 136 Question  
41-42 

6 Science Gas Behavior 75 Lesson Check 1; 75 

7 Arabic ي )وصف شخصية   107-102 ( التواصل الكتاب 

 
 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

حرف النداء : يا مراجعة التحية و الرد عليها  -التعرف على اسمي الإشارة )هذا هذه(  1   

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 

Lesson 3: Tawheed Al-Rububia (Unity of Lordship) 
Lesson 4: Tawheed Al- Uluhia (Unity of Worship)  

Lesson: 5 Tawheed- Al-Asmaa wa-Sifaat (Unity of Names and Attributes) 
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 

Unit 2 Lesson 1: Islam  
Lesson 2: Muslims in the world  

Lesson 3: The Holy Quran 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

