





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 6D			
Week 9	Week 9 Sunday, 13 <sup>th</sup> – Wednesday, 16 <sup>th</sup> of October, 2024				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	<u>alendar</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	nenu/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We're happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference  16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbo  Other important dates:  KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send you jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly.  School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th.  Character Book Day: Character Book day will take place in communication soon.  Regards  Als Administration	x soon.  embarking on an exciting trip to our child with a school			

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>			6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40 – 11:25	11:25 – 12:10			12:45 – 13:30	13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	Swimming	English	Break 09:55	Islamic	Scienc e	Math	on Break – 12:35	Break 12:45	Math	Arabic
Monday	English	ICT	Morning 09:30– (	Science	Art	Islamic	rn 10	rayer 2:35–	Math	Arabic
Tuesday	Music	English	Moi	Science Center	Islamic	Saudi History	Afte 12:	Pra 12:	Science Lab	Social Studies
Wednesday	Library/English	English		English	Islamic	Math			Science	Arabic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
	Pressure, Charle's Law, Boyle's Law	إيذاء - شفاعة - أودع

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
English	Monday	Vocabulary taken in Gallery of Calvin and Hobbes Comics and Michaela DePrince [panel – encapsulation- speech ballon- antagonism – distraught- refugee]	26, 50
Math	Wednesday	Lesson 3-1: Understand and Represent Exponents	123-128







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Swimming	Freestyle -Backstroke drills				
2	English	Comprehension Check: Hachiko	121+PPT			
3	Islamic	مراجعة الوحدة الثانية (الشرك)	~~-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
4	Science	Gas Behavior	69-70			
5	Math	Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least common multiple	Vol 1 129- 130	Try it! Page 130		
6	Math	Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least common multiple	Vol 1 131-132	-		
7	Arabic	تدريبات بنية النص	96-99	التفكير الابداعي ص 97		

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Historical Fiction	124+PPT	
2	ICT	Introduction to Microsoft Word: 1.2: Editing and Formatting a Document	PPT	
3	Science	Gas Behavior	71-72	
4	Art	ألوان الأكريلك		
5	Islamic	من آداب المجلس	٥٤	٢/١س٥٥-س٢/١
6	Math	Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least common multiple	133-135	-
7	Arabic	بنية النص (تحية الإسلام )	101- 100	تلخيص نص (تحية الإسلام) في دفتر العربي

	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Music	Piano piece				
2	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Historical Fiction	124+PPT			
3	Science Center	Gas Behavior	73			
4	Islamic	تطبيق عملي لصلاة العيدين		مراجعة الدرس		
5	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الثانية	52	س5 ص53		
6	Science Lab	Gas Behavior	73-74			
7	Social Studies	Project 1: Final submission	PPT	-		







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Library/English	Independent Reading		Bring your favorite book.
2	English	Conventions: Regular/Irregular Plural nouns	125+PPT	Complete the grammar worksheet
3	English	Conventions: Capitalization	125+PPT	Check e-School Hachiko Paragraph.
4	Islamic	تدريب على الحفظ سورة القلم من الآية ١٨-٢٦		
5	Math	Lesson 3-2: Find greatest common factor and least common multiple	Vol 1 136	Page 136 Question 41-42
6	Science	Gas Behavior	75	Lesson Check 1; 75
7	Arabic	( التواصل الكتابي (وصف شخصية	102-107	

	Arabic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	التعرف على اسمى الإشارة (هذا هذه) - حرف النداء : يا مراجعة التحية و الرد عليها				

	Islamic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
	Lesson 3: Tawheed Al-Rububia (Unity of Lordship)					
1	Lesson 4: Tawheed Al- Uluhia (Unity of Worship)					
	Lesson: 5 Tawheed- Al-Asmaa wa-Sifaat (Unity of Names and Attributes)					

	Saudi History for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
	Unit 2 Lesson 1: Islam					
1	Lesson 2: Muslims in the world					
	Lesson 3: The Holy Quran					